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The planar motor LMSP has integrated distance 
measurement sensors and works with position 
control (closed loop).

XY table
Closed loop thanks to integrated distance measurement
Air bearing free of wear
No externally measurable magnetic fields
The position accuracy is stable because of low heat  generation.
Can be mounted upside down

Air bearing free of wear
Stator area up to1000x850 mm
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Linear Planar Servo Motor

Linear Planar Servo Motor

±0.015mm
Accuracy
(every300mm)

0.001mm
Repeatability
(LMSPZ1)

0.001mm
Resolution

LMSP series F-V Curve
(DC bus voltage = 300VDC)
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Product specifications

Dimension

D-Sub
25 pin

Air connection
Ø 1/4“ (Ø 6 mm)

Stator LMSP

D-Sub
15 pin

Cable chain

Forcer LMSPX1、LMSPZ1

Forcer LMSPX2

X

Y

Configuration

Model Number LMSP□   1  1     P1 
Series
LMSPX:Hall sensor
LMSPZ:Capacitive sensor

1
2

P1
P2
P3

P4
P5
P6

Forcer

Number of forcers

Stator

1
2
3
4

Servo drive LMDX+ is dedicated for planar servo motor LMSP.
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Air connection
3-4 bar

Drive LMDX+
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RS-232 Cable LMACR20A

Drive power cable
LMDXP30C: 110-120V
LMDXP30T: Free lead, 220-240V

Motor cable (HE00EGFDM300)

Pulse cable (drive ned) (HE00EGFDP300)

Pulse cable (controller end)

Terminal block (PCI4P-TB)

Encoder cable(HE00EGFDE300)

(LMACK20M)

Control card PCI4P 
build into PC

If required, 24V power 
supply for the I/O of the 
control card

Smaller than one eighth of LMDX in size.



Product specifications

Dimension

D-Sub
25 pin

Air connection
Ø 1/4“ (Ø 6 mm)

Stator LMSP

D-Sub
15 pin

Cable chain

Forcer LMSPX1、LMSPZ1

Forcer LMSPX2

X

Y

Configuration

Model Number LMSP□   1  1     P1 
Series
LMSPX:Hall sensor
LMSPZ:Capacitive sensor

1
2

P1
P2
P3

P4
P5
P6

Forcer

Number of forcers

Stator

1
2
3
4

Servo drive LMDX+ is dedicated for planar servo motor LMSP.

260

12
0

32
.5

55

5

Ø5

Ø10

220

246
6

8

20

3

2256

Ø

Servo Drive LMDX+ 

54

6

3

27

Air connection
3-4 bar

Drive LMDX+

Stator

Forcer

1

5

4

6

3

1

2

7

RS-232 Cable LMACR20A

Drive power cable
LMDXP30C: 110-120V
LMDXP30T: Free lead, 220-240V

Motor cable (HE00EGFDM300)

Pulse cable (drive ned) (HE00EGFDP300)

Pulse cable (controller end)

Terminal block (PCI4P-TB)

Encoder cable(HE00EGFDE300)

(LMACK20M)

Control card PCI4P 
build into PC

If required, 24V power 
supply for the I/O of the 
control card

Smaller than one eighth of LMDX in size.



Product specifications

Dimension

D-Sub
25 pin

Air connection
Ø 1/4“ (Ø 6 mm)

Stator LMSP

D-Sub
15 pin

Cable chain

Forcer LMSPX1、LMSPZ1

Forcer LMSPX2

X

Y

Configuration

Model Number LMSP□   1  1     P1 
Series
LMSPX:Hall sensor
LMSPZ:Capacitive sensor

1
2

P1
P2
P3

P4
P5
P6

Forcer

Number of forcers

Stator

1
2
3
4

Servo drive LMDX+ is dedicated for planar servo motor LMSP.

260

12
0

32
.5

55

5

Ø5

Ø10

220

246
6

8

20

3

2256

Ø

Servo Drive LMDX+ 

54

6

3

27

Air connection
3-4 bar

Drive LMDX+

Stator

Forcer

1

5

4

6

3

1

2

7

RS-232 Cable LMACR20A

Drive power cable
LMDXP30C: 110-120V
LMDXP30T: Free lead, 220-240V

Motor cable (HE00EGFDM300)

Pulse cable (drive ned) (HE00EGFDP300)

Pulse cable (controller end)

Terminal block (PCI4P-TB)

Encoder cable(HE00EGFDE300)

(LMACK20M)

Control card PCI4P 
build into PC

If required, 24V power 
supply for the I/O of the 
control card

Smaller than one eighth of LMDX in size.



Product Features

搭配磁性尺(1um解析度)

www.hiwinmikro.tw

LMSPSeries

©2017 FORM MM15DE01-1708
(PRINTED IN TAIWAN)

The planar motor LMSP has integrated distance 
measurement sensors and works with position 
control (closed loop).

XY table
Closed loop thanks to integrated distance measurement
Air bearing free of wear
No externally measurable magnetic fields
The position accuracy is stable because of low heat  generation.
Can be mounted upside down

Air bearing free of wear
Stator area up to1000x850 mm

160

140

120

100

80

60

40

20

0

Velocity (m/s)

LMSPX2

LMSPX1 / LMSPZ1F
or

ce
 (N

)

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1

1000x850 mm
Stator area up to

Linear Planar Servo Motor

Linear Planar Servo Motor

±0.015mm
Accuracy
(every300mm)

0.001mm
Repeatability
(LMSPZ1)

0.001mm
Resolution

LMSP series F-V Curve
(DC bus voltage = 300VDC)

HIWIN MIKROSYSTEM CORP.
No.6, Jingke Central Rd., 
Taichung Precision Machinery Park, 
Taichung 40852, Taiwan
Tel: +886-4-23550110
Fax: +886-4-23550123
www.hiwinmikro.tw
business@hiwinmikro.tw

HIWIN GmbH
OFFENBURG, GERMANY
www.hiwin.de
www.hiwin.eu
info@hiwin.de
Tel: +49-781-93278-0

HIWIN JAPAN
KOBE‧TOKYO‧NAGOYA‧NAGANO‧
TOHOKU‧HOKURIKU‧HIROSHIMA‧
KUMAMOTO‧FUKUOKA, JAPAN
www.hiwin.co.jp
info@hiwin.co.jp
Tel: +81-78-262-5413

HIWIN USA
CHICAGO‧SILICON VALLEY, U.S.A. 
www.hiwin.com
info@hiwin.com
Tel: +1-847-8272270

HIWIN Srl
BRUGHERIO, ITALY
www.hiwin.it
info@hiwin.it
Tel: +39-039-2876168

HIWIN Schweiz GmbH
JONA, SWITZERLAND 
www.hiwin.ch
info@hiwin.ch
Tel: +41-55-2250025

HIWIN s.r.o.
BRNO, CZECH REPUBLIC 
www.hiwin.cz
info@hiwin.cz
Tel: +42-05-48528238

HIWIN SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
www.hiwin.sg
info@hiwin.sg
Tel : +65-62570656

HIWIN KOREA
SUWON, KOREA
www.hiwin.kr
info@hiwin.kr
Tel：+82-31-298-6435

HIWIN CHINA
SUZHOU, CHINA
www.hiwin.cn
info@hiwin.cn
Tel : +86-512-80685599

Mega-Fabs Motion System, 
Ltd.
HAIFA, ISRAEL
www.mega-fabs.com
info@mega-fabs.com
Tel: +972-4-9891050

The specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notification.


	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06



